
 

 

 

TERM DATES 2024/5 

 
  

Autumn Term 2024 

 

 

Spring Term 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

 

Term 

Commences 

 

 

Monday, 2nd September 

 

Monday, 6th January 

 

Tuesday, 22nd April  

 

Mid-Term 

Holiday 

 

 

Monday, 28th October to 

Friday, 1st November 

 

Monday, 17th February to 

Friday, 21st February 

 

Monday, 26th May to 

Friday, 30th May 

 

Term Ends 

 

 

Friday, 20th December 

 

Friday, 4th April 

 

Tuesday, 22nd July 

 

INSET Days 

 

 

Monday, 2nd September 

Tuesday, 3rd September 

 

Monday, 6th January 

Tuesday, 7th January 

 

 

Monday, 2nd June 

 

 

Bank Holidays  

Wednesday, 25th December 2024; Thursday, 26th December 2024; Wednesday, 1st January 2025; Friday, 18th April 2025 (Good Friday); 

Monday, 21st April 2025 (Easter Monday); Monday, 5th May 2024 (May Day); Monday, 26th May 2024 
 

Holidays and other unauthorised leaves of absence will not be authorised within the term-time dates. Please refer to our Attendance Policy  for further 

details or contact our Attendance Officer, Mrs McLoughlin through the School Office on 0151 928 7012.  


